无线充电/NFC天线片(屏蔽)
1 of 1
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
IFL04-200NB300X200 RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
用途 一般等级
特点 Low Loss低损耗
系列 IFL04
状态
量产体制(新设计非推荐)
推荐代替型号 : IFL04-200ND300X200 (不保证其兼容性。)
尺寸
长度 300mm Nom.
宽度 200mm Nom.
磁性片厚度 0.2mm Nom.
总厚度 0.24mm Nom.
电气特性
相对磁导率 40 at 13.56MHz
表面电阻率(Min.) 10MΩ / square
热传导率 1.5W/m
其他
使用温度范围 -40～85°C
双面胶带 YES
交货方式 片
耐燃性規格
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.